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Provisional Dates for Summer Term 

For your information we have provided the provisional dates for events over the Summer term, so you know 

what is coming up.  These dates may change, and if they do, we will let you know via the newsletter (last 

minute changes will come via text).  We hope you find it useful! 

Summer A 

Date Description 

Monday 8 April School reopens 

Tuesday 9 April  Year 6 ‘Exam Anxiety’ Workshop 

Friday 12 April Easter Mass in school 

Sunday 14 April Family Mass in church 

Tuesday 16 April (am) Year 5 and EYU have a visit from the Augmented Reality with the inflatable 

planetarium in school 

Friday 19 April  (09:00) KS2 celebration assembly - you will receive a text message if your child is due to receive an 

award. 

Friday 26 April  (14:30) EYFS and KS1 celebration assembly – you will receive a text message if your child is due to 

receive an award. 

Wednesday 1 May EYU Balance Pedal Bike Session 

Thursday 2 May Polling Day / Inset Day / School closed  

Friday 3 May  (09:00) KS2 celebration assembly - you will receive a text message if your child is due to receive an 

award. 

Monday 6 May May Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9 May Ascension Mass 

Friday 10 May  (14:30) EYFS and KS1 celebration assembly – you will receive a text message if your child is due to 

receive an award. 

Monday 13 – 17 May Year 6 SATs Week 

Friday 17 May Pentecost Day – Non-Uniform day, dress in white to celebrate Pentecost. 

Friday 17 – Saturday 18 May Giant Sleepover 

Monday 20 – 24 May Year 2 SATs Week 

Friday 24 May  Mary Day :  Children to bring flowers 

Friday 24 May (09:00) Parents Invite: Mary Day Liturgy  

Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May Summer Half Term Holidays 

 
More dates / info to be added, please check upcoming newsletters. 

 

http://www.stpaulinuscps.org.uk/
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Summer B 

Date Description 

Monday 3 June School Re-opens 

W/C 3 June & 10 June Year 4 Multiplication Check Week 

Friday 7 June  (09:00) KS2 celebration assembly - you will receive a text message if your child is due to receive an 

award. 

Sunday 9 June (11:00) Year 4 First Holy Communion followed by refreshments at the Parochial Hall 

Monday 10 – Friday 14 June Phonics Screening Check Week for Year 1 / Yr 2 Retakes 

Wednesday 12 – Friday 14 June FofSP Father’s day gifts on sale at £1.00 

Friday 14 June  (14:30) EYFS and KS1 celebration assembly – you will receive a text message if your child is due to 

receive an award. 

Sunday 16 June Father’s Day 

Monday 17 – Friday 21 June Years 3 – 6 Phonics Screening Retakes 

Tuesday 18 June EYFS New Parents for September 2024 Meeting 

Friday 21 June  Non-Uniform day, bring a gift for the Annual Summer Fair 

Friday 21 June  (09:00) KS2 celebration assembly - you will receive a text message if your child is due to receive an 

award. 

Monday 24 – 28 June Travelling Book Fair Week  

W/C 24 June Assessment Week: EYFS / Years 1 – Year 6 

Friday 28 June  (14:30) EYFS and KS1 celebration assembly – you will receive a text message if your child is due to 

receive an award. 

Tuesday 2 July Whole School Transition Day / EYFS Taster Day 

Friday 5 July (13:30 – 16:00)  Parents Invite: School Summer Fair 

Monday 8 - 12 July STEAM Week 

Monday 8 July (14:00) Year 3 & Choir Showcase Assembly – you will receive a text message if your child is 

taking part in this event 

Wednesday 10 July (14:00) 

Repeated @ 16:00 

Year 6 Parents Invite: Leavers Performance 

Friday 12 July  (09:00) KS2 celebration assembly - you will receive a text message if your child is due to receive an 

award. 

Friday 12 July School reports to be sent out to parents / carers 

Monday 15 – 19 July Health & Fitness Week 

Tuesday 16 July Year 6 Retreat Day @ Parochial Hall 

 

Tuesday 16 July (09:30) 

Tuesday 16 July (13:30) 

 Wednesday 17 July (09:30) 

 Wednesday 17 July (13:30) 

Parents Invite: 

• EYU Sports Day 

• KS1 (Years 1 & 2)Sports Day 

• LKS2 (Years 3 – 4) Sports Day 

• UKS2 (Years 5 – 6) Sports Day 

Thursday 18 July (17:00) Year 6 Leavers Liturgy in school, followed by leavers party 

Sunday ……  July (13:00 – 16:00) St. Paulinus Parochial Hall Summer Fair   (Date to be confirmed) 

Friday 19 July (am) Attendance Assembly / End of Year Assembly / Treat Day / Early finish 

Friday 19 July Last day of the Academic Year / Early Finish, 13:15 

 
More dates / info to be added, please check upcoming newsletters. 

http://www.stpaulinuscps.org.uk/

